Date

2-12 to 2-15-23

4-24 to 4-26-23

12-3-22 to 12-5-22

12-9-22 to 12-12-22

12-9-22 to 12-12-22

5-7-23 to 5-10-23

5-7-23 to 5-10-23

2-13 to 2-15-23

2-13 to 2-15-23

2/28-3/3/2023

2/28-3/3/2023

Attendee(s)

Matt Santala

Matt Santala

Gary Van
Staveren

Dacia Beazley

Brad Bigelow

Kevin Nelms

Lisa Butts

Christine Smith

Janet Schell

Connie Haugan

Sam Barna

Position in District

Oxford Community Schools
District Paid Administrator Out of State Travel

Location

OVA AP/Director of Technology Austin, TX

OVA AP/Director of Technology

Director of Curriculum &
Instructional Technology

Principal, OHS

Principal, OMS

Assistant Principal OHS

Dlrector, OHS

Director of Shared Time

Principal, OVA

Controller

Assistant Superintendent

Orlando, FL

Nashville, TN

Washington, D.C.

Washington, D.C.

St. Pete Beach,
Florida

St. Pete Beach,
Florida

Austin, TX

Austin, TX

St Pete Beach, FL

St Pete Beach, FL

2022-2023

Conference Name
DLAC Conference

KnowBe4

Leading an IB Organization
Cat3

IB training (MYP Social
Emotional Learning)

IB training (MYP Heads of
School)

IB Training (MYP Head of
Schools)

IB Training (MYP Design)
DLAC Conference

DLAC Conference
Skyward iCon Conference

Skyward iCon Conference

TOTAL

Conference
Registration

$648.00

$99.00
$744.00
$744.00
$744.00

$1,125.00

$1,125.00

$499.00
$549.00
$600.00

$600.00

$7,477.00

Transportation

$345.42

$420.39

$277.20

$292.20

$292.20

$462.80

$448.00

$334.80

$522.38

$549.79

$389.01

Lodging

$723.11

$535.86

$453.31

$548.31

$548.31

$795.52

$298.32

$809.28

$533.52

$854.28

$854.28

$4,334.19 $6,954.10

Meals Other
$70.00
Mileage $74.38
200.00
s Parking $125
$84.16
$47.44

$17.66 Mileage $20.88

$419.26 $220.26

Grand Total
$1,786.53
$1,055.25
$1,474.51
$1,584.51
$1,584.51

$2,383.32

$2,270.70

$1,727.24
$1,652.34
$2,042.61

$1,843.29

$19,404.81



