Oxford Community Schools District Paid Administrator Out of State Travel 2022-2023

Date	Attendee(s)	Position in District	Location	Conference Name	Conference Registration	Transportation	Lodging	Meals	Other	Grand Total
2-12 to 2-15-23	Matt Santala	OVA AP/Director of Technology	Austin, TX	DLAC Conference	\$648.00	\$345.42	\$723.11	\$70.00		\$1,786.53
4-24 to 4-26-23	Matt Santala	OVA AP/Director of Technology	Orlando, FL	KnowBe4	\$99.00	\$420.39	\$535.86			\$1,055.25
12-3-22 to 12-5-22	Gary Van Staveren	Director of Curriculum & Instructional Technology	Nashville, TN	Leading an IB Organization Cat 3	\$744.00	\$277.20	\$453.31			\$1,474.51
12-9-22 to 12-12-22	Dacia Beazley	Principal, OHS	Washington, D.C.	IB training (MYP Social Emotional Learning)	\$744.00	\$292.20	\$548.31			\$1,584.51
12-9-22 to 12-12-22	Brad Bigelow	Principal, OMS	Washington, D.C.	IB training (MYP Heads of School)	\$744.00	\$292.20	\$548.31			\$1,584.51
5-7-23 to 5-10-23	Kevin Nelms	Assistant Principal OHS	St. Pete Beach, Florida	IB Training (MYP Head of Schools)	\$1,125.00	\$462.80	\$795.52			\$2,383.32
5-7-23 to 5-10-23	Lisa Butts	Director, OHS	St. Pete Beach, Florida	IB Training (MYP Design)	\$1,125.00	\$448.00	\$298.32	\$200.00	Mileage \$74.38 Parking \$125	52 270 70
2-13 to 2-15-23	Christine Smith	Director of Shared Time	Austin, TX	DLAC Conference	\$499.00	\$334.80	\$809.28	\$84.16		\$1,727.24
2-13 to 2-15-23	Janet Schell	Principal, OVA	Austin, TX	DLAC Conference	\$549.00	\$522.38	\$533.52	\$47.44		\$1,652.34
2/28-3/3/2023	Connie Haugan	Controller	St Pete Beach, FL	Skyward iCon Conference	\$600.00	\$549.79	\$854.28	\$17.66	Mileage \$20.88	\$2,042.61
2/28-3/3/2023	Sam Barna	Assistant Superintendent	St Pete Beach, FL	Skyward iCon Conference	\$600.00	\$389.01	\$854.28			\$1,843.29

TOTAL \$7,477.00 \$4,334.19 \$6,954.10 \$419.26 \$220.26 \$19,404.81